

The John Hancock Legacy Society Gift Intention Form

Named in honor of Hancock County's namesake, The John Hancock Legacy Society was created to recognize living individuals who share the Community Foundation of Hancock County's dedication to our community. Members of The John Hancock Legacy Society merit the Community Foundation's highest gratitude for their investment in the future of our county's philanthropic culture.

This Gift Intention Form is an expression of my present plans, is subject to revocation or modification by me, at any time, and is not legally binding on me or my estate.

Name(s)	
Address	
City	State Zip
Phone E-ma	il
I/We have made the following provisions fo	or a gift to the Community Foundation of Hancock County:
Bequest	Charitable Gift Annuity
Charitable Remainder Trust	Life Insurance
IRA	Other
members of The John Hancock Legacy Soc	ft but prefer confidentiality and do not wish to be listed as a
It is my/our intention that this gift below) and governed by all related	be added to an existing fund at the Community Foundation (listed dagreements:
	estate planning document which further describes the nature of a the Community Foundation is identified as a beneficiary or
Donor Signature	Date
 Donor Signature	 Date